
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start Provincial winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 1/3L. Walker 507382 10/9351

 2 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3D. Watts 522143 8/7372

 3 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P (BDN)P 1P 5P 1/2W. Kempshall 488544 24/16366

 4 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 1M 2P 5P 1/2M. Northfield 476080 37/32316

 5 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 1/1C. Supple 490311 12/11261

 6 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2D. Casey 507481 15/14243

 7 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 2/1/3P. Lavis 494092 11/10246

 8 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 2/1/3E. Harris 522086 10/9179

 9 PARIS GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 3/1/3P. Lavis 494089 6/5219

 10 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 2M 8P 5P 3/1/1D. Turley 475638 25/14232

 11 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 3/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13174

 12 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 6/5207

 13 WILFUL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 495295 6/5261

 14 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5237

 15 MAGIC SAL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 6/5225

 16 REDBACK KATIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3B. Northfield 508192 6/5168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 2P 7P M/1C. Supple 530557 0/088

 2 FIRE CRACKER Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1J. Northfield 499177 0/086

 3 ROSA FRANCO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 2Y M/1T. Duncan 529797 0/0134

 4 PLENTY TO BURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 15/11/2020, R1, 3 2P 4P 4P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/094

 5 RISSOLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/09/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/088

 6 BURN ONE OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/086

 7 BACKMEDE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/083

 8 YOU KNOW ME First start M/1T. Lockhart 533075 0/00

 9 LOTTE'S GIRL First start M/1R. Andrews 529676 0/00

 10 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 First start M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/00

 11 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530511 0/042

 13 PRECIOUS ROSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/042

 14 PHOENIX QUEEN Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/025

 15 DREAM CHASER Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1T. Hickson 521982 0/056

 16 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/046

 17 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/044
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Div Wins /
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 1 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3B. Northfield 508192 6/5168

 2 WILFUL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 495295 6/5261

 3 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5237

 4 RAPID HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/3D. Watts 488080 8/4213

 5 ROSE GAMBLER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 10/5156

 6 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2B. Stephens 526153 3/2231

 7 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2183

 8 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 498396 6/3171

 9 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0168

 10 TWEED PRINCESS Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2156

 11 SHY REACTION 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0118

 12 BOKARM ARCHIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kempshall 508684 2/072

 13 PASS THE BANJO 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/261

 14 PREMIER GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 15 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5165

 16 RINADEENA Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3A. Monaghan 508581 4/1165

 17 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7159

 18 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1153

 19 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7153

 20 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 3/0150

 21 ZULU VISION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8147

 22 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3T. Hickson 521980 2/1144

 23 CLOVER BRIGID 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 8M 3P 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/1135

 24 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAP, 08/11/2020, R5, 5 7P 1P 5P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3129

 25 IRON PONY Weighted points score BGC, 17/09/2020, R1, 1 (FEL)C 4C 5P 5/4C. Graham 507846 1/0124

 26 MISTER DOOLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0120

 27 SLY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6120

 28 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 29 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 30 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 31 MCENROE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5108

 33 BLANC GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 497279 3/2105

 34 CHEEKY AVATAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/0105

 35 ALL STAR MISS Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/0102

 36 PORSCHE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/299

 37 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/091

 38 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/085

 39 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/584

 40 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281

 41 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Barton 521569 1/076

 42 REAL WICKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020
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 1 JET BLACK BEACH Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 2P 4/1/3S. Attwater 516057 6/5228

 2 MAGIC SAL 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 6/5225

 3 MAKE A MOVE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3D. Casey 526152 5/4210

 4 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1N. Creighton 532544 4/3228

 5 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 520482 3/2222

 6 NANGAR FREEDOM Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/2A. Rayner 525556 7/2207

 7 KINGSBRAE KOTA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 528326 2/1186

 8 SLIPPING AWAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2183

 9 ZOE KATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532727 1/0140

 10 PATCH WHELAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 11/9138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2B. Stephens 526153 3/2231

 2 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2183

 3 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 498396 6/3171

 4 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0168

 5 TWEED PRINCESS Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2156

 6 SHY REACTION 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0118

 7 BOKARM ARCHIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kempshall 508684 2/072

 8 PASS THE BANJO 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/261

 9 PREMIER GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 10 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5165

 11 RINADEENA Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3A. Monaghan 508581 4/1165

 12 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7159

 13 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1153

 14 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7153

 15 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 3/0150

 16 ZULU VISION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8147

 17 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3T. Hickson 521980 2/1144

 18 CLOVER BRIGID 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 8M 3P 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/1135

 19 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAP, 08/11/2020, R5, 5 7P 1P 5P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3129

 20 IRON PONY Weighted points score BGC, 17/09/2020, R1, 1 (FEL)C 4C 5P 5/4C. Graham 507846 1/0124

 21 MISTER DOOLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0120

 22 SLY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6120

 23 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 24 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 25 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 26 MCENROE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0111

 27 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5108

 28 BLANC GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 497279 3/2105

 29 CHEEKY AVATAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/0105

 30 ALL STAR MISS Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/0102

 31 PORSCHE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/091

 33 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/085

 34 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/584

 35 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281

 36 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Barton 521569 1/076

 37 REAL WICKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 THANKS NELLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 1M 2P 5P 1/2M. Northfield 476080 37/32316

 2 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9315

 3 TUCABIA Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 2/1/3C. Gardoll 498529 12/7251

 4 COUGAR LADY Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/2T. Hickson 491139 13/12249

 5 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 2/1/3P. Lavis 494092 11/10246

 6 PHANTOM BONNIE 3 Weighted points score IPS, 12/11/2020, R7, 1 6C 1P 1P 3/1/3M. Ross 507483 7/5300

 7 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Lang 491995 18/16225

 8 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/2R. Andrews 517592 8/6203

 9 SHANE KEITH Weighted points score BGC, 13/11/2020, R3, 3 7P 3P 5P 3/1/3J. Dart 498530 10/7165

 10 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3B. Northfield 508192 6/5168

 11 WILFUL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 495295 6/5261

 12 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5237

 13 RAPID HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/3D. Watts 488080 8/4213

 14 ROSE GAMBLER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 10/5156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ASTON ZODIAC Grade order Grade 1 5P 2C 2C 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 13/9394

 2 CURSED Grade order Grade 1 3P 2P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 494126 13/10372

 3 SHAKEY DIESEL Grade order Grade 1 3P 5C 1P 1/3P. O'Reilly 492110 27/25307

 4 FLYING JET Grade order Grade 1 3C 1C 4P 1/2P. O'Reilly 520149 18/17287

 5 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 4P 5P 1P 1/2M. Northfield 501238 12/10253

 6 BURNT ENDS Grade order Grade 1 4P 6P 5C 1/1J. Ahern 501239 10/7228

 7 HELLO MAVIS Grade order Grade 1 4P 7C 5P 1/2P. O'Reilly 498874 15/13182

 8 PRE CRUISE Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 5P 1/3K. Snow 500726 8/7147

 9 JASPER THE JET Grade order Grade 2 5C 2C 3P 2/1/3J. Catton 498159 14/7319

 10 SMOKIN' WITS Grade order Grade 2 4C 3P 1P 2/1/3C. Kratzmann 507643 6/4272

 11 ALL STAR PUNK Grade order Grade 2 6C 1C 8C 2/1/3J. Coyle 522892 8/7266

 12 LET'S GO OZZI Grade order Grade 2 2P 5C 5P 2/1/3D. Gladman 497177 23/10252

 13 DISTANT STAR Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 1P 2/1/3C. Graham 498327 13/6249

 14 GO LOU GO Grade order Grade 2 3P 4P 1P 2/1/3K. Snow 519565 10/6171

 15 PHANTOM CLYDE Grade order Grade 3 1C 1P 1P 3/1/3M. Ross 507484 14/3448

 16 ASTON TATUM Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 4P 3/1/3M. Davidson 521942 19/2357

 17 LOTTIE'S BEACH Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3G. Dart 516061 15/5354

 18 SOLO MISSION Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3W. Crick 488522 19/2330

 19 ASTON LEE Grade order Grade 3 1P (FEL)C 2P 3/1/3J. Mackay 521936 12/10282

 20 COCO BAROQUE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3T. Hickson 495498 9/5258

 21 DON'T CHANGE Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 1P 3/1/3G. Dart 526531 7/5201

 22 ASTON RAPIDE Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 5P 4/1/3M. Davidson 521941 9/0288

 23 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 4 3P 1C 5P 4/1/2T. Barton 501241 6/5275

 24 BAD NEIGHBOUR Grade order Grade 4 1M 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 476351 22/15274

 25 ROSIE BONUS Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 1P 4/1/3E. Harris 522085 9/1262

 26 KATANA Grade order Grade 4 2C 3C 4C 4/1/3J. Gallaway 520005 8/4258

 27 SUPER TIE Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508583 9/3249

 28 FLYING SEPTEMBER Grade order Grade 4 6C 3C 7C 4/1/3M. Vincent 500703 10/4212

 29 NOT OUT CLOUD Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2G. Lowe 495936 9/5204

 30 ZIPPING VERNON Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 7P 4/1/3M. Davidson 507368 9/3204

 31 CUDDLE ME CLOUD Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Lowe 495941 7/5189

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 November 2020 - 08:48 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 ROSE GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 6P 1P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494085 10/4156

 33 INSPIRE US Grade order Grade 4 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 10/5156

 34 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 1P 5/3M. Ross 507483 7/1300

 35 LIAR TELLER 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 7/1237

 36 TWEED MAJOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 5/1222

 37 RAPID HIGHWAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/1D. Watts 488080 8/3213

 38 CORVETTE CLOUD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3198

 39 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8C 6P 5/2T. Barton 521114 5/3197

 40 MY MAC BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2165

 41 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 497275 6/0165

 42 CLOVER GRACIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1156

 43 FRAN'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491586 13/10153

 44 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281
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 1 BOKARM BILLY Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2159

 2 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 1/0151

 3 YORKLEA STASH Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3T. Lockhart 521981 2/1182

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0174

 5 SHY REACTION 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0118

 6 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3192

 7 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2020, R5, 3 3P 8P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0189

 8 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2183

 9 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0168

 10 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3168

 11 ATLANTIC TUG Weighted points score IPS, 10/06/2020, R10, 3 5P 5P 2P 5/1W. Kempshall 496448 4/3165

 12 CLOVER POPPA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1153

 13 BOO YAH BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0149

 14 ZULU VISION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8147

 15 CLOVER BRIGID 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 8M 3P 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/1135

 16 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0123

 17 SINGLE GATED Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2C. Graham 522885 3/2123

 18 JIMARY CRIMSON Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4M. Ross 500849 1/0120

 19 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 20 ORANGE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494086 4/3108

 21 CHEEKY AVATAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/0105

 22 BLANC GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 497279 3/2105

 23 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/091

 24 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 1/090

 25 MAGIC MOON Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/087

 26 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/085

 27 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/075

 28 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/069

 29 PASS THE BANJO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R4, Y 7Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/261

 30 REAL WICKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 20 November 2020

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACKMEDE BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/083

 2 ROSA FRANCO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 2Y M/1T. Duncan 529797 0/0134

 3 EDEN FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 533615 0/072

 4 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 First start M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/00

 5 ARENA GIRL First start M/1C. Mcphee 532543 0/00

 6 PRECIOUS ROSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/042

 7 MISS CONVERSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 8 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064
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 1 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494085 10/4156
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 1 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R11, P 2P 8C 6P 5/2T. Barton 521114 5/3197

 2 MY MAC BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2165

 3 FERRARI CLOUD Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 495934 2/0117

 4 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 12/11/2020, R7, 1 6C 1P 1P 5/3M. Ross 507483 7/1300

 5 TWEED MAJOR 1 Weighted points score CAP, 15/11/2020, R7, 5 8P 4P 1P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 5/1222

 6 CLOVER GRACIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1156

 7 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2150

 8 SLY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 494091 8/1120

 9 MCENROE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0111

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 November 2020 - 08:48 AM WST


